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$.4 0.8b In the long run, do you feel the Free Trade Deal with the United States will have ...

i : NUMBER OF
REGION AGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME WAGE EARNERS
Pra- Ont- Total French English Atl- Under 65 Or Under $35K-  $60K
TOTAL B.C. iries ario Quebec Quebec Quebec antic 25 25-34 35-49 50-64 Over $35K 359K Plus Single Dual +
Unweighted row 1572 168 248 543 479 443 36 134 178 347 521 285 241 633 454 364 614 473
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 1400 169 238 518 354 311 43 121 186 332 409 255 218 540 404 348 543 427

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

A positive impact on
Canada 564 67 89 216 153 133 19 40 83 113 169 121 78 194 168 169 211 185
. 40.3 39.7 37.3 41.6 43.1 42.8 457 32,9 446 34.2 41.2 475 359 359 41.6 48.6 38.9 43.3
A negative impact on
Canada 446 62 93 157 98 87 11 36 50 111 136 72 77 180 118 96 181 130
31.8 36.7 39.0 30.3 275 27,9 25.3 30.0 27.1 33.3 33.1 283 35.4 33.4 29.1 27.5 33.4 30.5

No real effect 379 39 55 139 102 91 10 45 53 107 101 61 58 158 117 82 147 112
27.1 23.1 23.3 26.8 28.7 29.3 24.4 37.1 28.4 32.1 247 24.0 265 29.3 29.1 '23.6 27.2 26.2
D.N.S. 11 1 1 7 2 * 2 - - 1 4 * 5 7 1 1 3
0 .1 2.2 1.4 .2 .3 .6
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